5911904903

petrol scarifier SC55P
scheppach (DY)

[F|

ODEL| TSB40-S5

NO.23029003

[&ibe)
TR

MEX 113

g

&

B34

g
R

M6 % 28
b8

B DD e R e e e B R e e R e R e

L
=

o

B

FREIRRRRDRT




Main products

Spare part list

5911904903

petrol scarifier SC55P
scheppach (DY)

5911904903 155416 - 0236 - SC55P - -

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5911902003 Limiting Stopper Part A3 1 A *
5911902005 Foam Pipe Part A4 2 A *
5911904001 upper handle with foam assy. 2,3 A *
5911904002 Lower Handle 4 A *
5911244046 Traingle knob M8 5 A *
02012506 washer A8 -8,4/ @16 x 1.6, Form A, 7 A *

verzinkt. DIN125

5911902009 Cable Support Part A12 10 A *
01093365 Hexagon bolt M8x20, 8.8, blank, DIN933 11 A *
5911250014 Triangle Knob cpl. M8 x 50 11,7,5 A *
01093364 hexagon bolt M8x16 12 A *
02098505 nut M8 rechts, verzinkt, DIN985 13 A *
5911902014 Brake Cable Part A29 225mm mit Z-Haken / Feder 16 A *
5911904003 Brake Cable 18 A *
5911902001 Brake Lever Part A1 19 A *
5911902002 Plastic Decoration Cover Part A2 20 A *
02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 2 B *
02093367 Hexagon bolt M8x30 3 B *
5911904004 rear cover cpl. assembled 6-9 B *
5911904005 Front handle cover 16 B *
5911904006 Front Face 17 B *
3911201020 phillips flat head self tapping screw 5.8x16 18 B *
5911904007 Engine 1-1 C *
02093366 screw M8x25, 8.8, verzinkt, DIN933 1-3 C *
5911904008 Belt VB13-650 N26 5 C *
02902108 washer A8 24/8,4x2 7 C *




5911904903

petrol scarifier SC55P
scheppach (DY)

Main products Spare part list
5911904903 155416 - 0236 - SC55P - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02013707 spring washer A8 8 C *
5911904009 Pulley wheel 9 C *
5911904010 belt cover 10 C *
02091247 cheese head screw M8x20 8.8 912 VZ 11 C *
5911904011 pulley 16 C *
02093366 screw M8x25, 8.8, verzinkt, DIN933 17 C *
5911904012 7" Wheel Cover 1 D *
02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 2 D *
5911904013 7" Wheel 3 D *
5911273005 wave washer @20/13x1,8 4 D *
5911904014 Front Axle 8 D *
5911904015 Plastic Grip 9 D *
05005305 flange head screw ULF-M6x12 VZ 10 D *
5911904016 Fixed axle assembly for rear wheels 11 D *
02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 12 D *
5911904017 Metal Bracket 1 E *
5911904018 Fabric Bag 2 E *
7911902702 knife roller SC50Vario F F *
7911902701 aerator roller SC50Vario F F *
5911902044 Starterkit cpl. 2 G *
05007451 HEXAGON BOLT, SELFLOCKING M6x12-W 158 M6x12-W 158 5 G *
10.9 VERBUSRIPP VZ
5911902045 Stop Switch Part F5 6 G *
5911245021 Nut M14x1,5 7 G *
5911904019 fan cooling 9 G *

5911904020 flywheel 10 G *




5911904903

' ' petrol scarifier SC55P
scheppach (DY)

Main products Spare part list
5911904903 155416 - 0236 - SC55P - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5911904021 coil assy 11 G *
3908301371 bolt flange M6x25 12 G *
3908301367 bolt flange part 116 M6x16 15 G *
5907701049 ball bearing 6205 / P6 @52x@25x15 21 G *
5911904022 crankshaft 24 G *
3904601094 oil filler screw M18 x 2,5 28 G *
02093404 Hexagon nut M6 40 G *
5911904023 connecting rod 41 G *
5911904024 piston 42 G *
5911904025 ring set 45 G *
3904601090 sparking plug F7RTC Torch (Bosch WR5DC / NGK 50 G *
BPR7ES)
5904603019 Gasket Cylinder Head Cover 60 G *
5911902047 Gasket Set Carburetor Part H2-5 62,63,65,68 G *
5911904026 carburetor P19 195 67 G *
5910109058 hose pulse cpl. part 94+95 d3/6x100 69,70 G *
5911249045 Air Filter Foam 74 G *
5911902053 Muffler cpl. Part L1 84 G *
5911904027 fuel tank 86 G *
5904610022 Pouring orifice filter screen combination 48 87 G *
3906203125 fuel filler cap part 114 88 G *

1! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



